Time:

Days processed
Months processed
Trades:

Total trades

Profit trades

Loss trades

Profit trades cons.
Loss trades cons.
Trades/day
Trades/month
Profit trades/month
Loss trades/month
Max profit trade
Max loss trade
Income:

Net profit

Gross profit

Gross loss
Profit/month
Average profit
Average loss

Max drawdown
Profit factor
Return, %

Other statistics:
Max lot used
Restoration factor
Reliability factor
Profit probability, %
Loss probability, %

269
8.97

3568.00
2982.00

8177.00
23691.50
15514.50

911.93
1393.62
816.55
7768.00
1.53
81.77

1.00
1.05
0.12
47
53

EURUSD 2011

Lawgirls's MA

Using Daily for direction and 4H as entry.

200,3,8 EMA.

Daily chart: when 3 & 8 is above 200 EMA i look on
4H to trigger entry, when 3 & 8 is crossing

and above 200.

Has it crossed then i buy immediately.
| stop out when it crosses back on the 4H again.

| have used 1.0 lot in this test.



